
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

8/1(月) 晴れ時々曇り 33.7 3.8 2,181.1 57,581 57,581 54,693 105.3

8/2(火) 曇り一時雨 32.6 1.8 1,802.4 47,583 105,164 109,386 96.1

8/3(水) 曇り時々雨 27.9 0.0 414.4 10,940 116,105 164,078 70.8

8/4(木) 曇り時々晴れ 30.3 5.0 1,954.6 51,601 167,706 218,771 76.7

8/5(金) 晴れ時々曇り 30.9 9.7 2,939.7 77,608 245,314 273,464 89.7

8/6(土) 晴れ時々曇り 32.0 10.8 2,825.3 74,588 319,902 328,157 97.5

8/7(日) 晴れ一時雨 29.8 3.0 1,000.2 26,405 346,307 382,850 90.5

8/8(月) 曇り時々晴れ 33.7 6.3 2,458.4 64,902 411,209 437,542 94.0

8/9(火) 曇り 32.7 1.1 1,414.6 37,345 448,554 492,235 91.1

8/10(水) 曇り 31.7 0.2 1,202.6 31,749 480,303 546,928 87.8

8/11(木) 曇り 32.1 0.8 1,694.2 44,727 525,030 601,621 87.3

8/12(金) 曇り時々雨 29.8 1.9 1,020.3 26,936 551,966 656,313 84.1

8/13(土) 曇り時々雨 31.9 2.0 1,456.2 38,444 590,410 711,006 83.0

8/14(日) 晴れ時々雨 30.1 4.2 1,841.7 48,621 639,030 765,699 83.5

8/15(月) 曇り一時雨 30.1 4.2 794.3 20,970 660,000 820,392 80.4

8/16(火) 曇り一時雨 31.1 0.0 776.8 20,508 680,508 875,085 77.8

8/17(水) 晴れのち一時雨 28.5 7.0 2,399.1 63,336 743,844 929,777 80.0

8/18(木) 雨時々ヤム 26.6 0.6 886.7 23,409 767,253 984,470 77.9

8/19(金) 晴れ時々曇り 27.5 12.1 2,909.9 76,821 844,074 1,039,163 81.2

8/20(土) 曇り一時雨 26.2 0.2 484.8 12,799 856,873 1,093,856 78.3

8/21(日) 晴れ時々曇り 28.9 11.7 2,788.1 73,606 930,479 1,148,549 81.0

8/22(月) 晴れのち時々曇り 33.4 12.0 3,014.7 79,588 1,010,067 1,203,241 83.9

8/23(火) 曇り一時雨 30.1 0.6 957.5 25,278 1,035,345 1,257,934 82.3

8/24(水) 曇り 26.7 2.7 1,779.3 46,974 1,082,318 1,312,627 82.5

8/25(木) 曇り一時雨 22.2 0.0 514.8 13,591 1,095,909 1,367,320 80.2

8/26(金) 曇り一時雨 27.3 0.3 1,255.2 33,137 1,129,046 1,422,013 79.4

8/27(土) 曇り時々雨 29.0 1.4 865.5 22,849 1,151,895 1,476,705 78.0

8/28(日) 晴れ一時雨 24.9 3.9 1,361.5 35,944 1,187,839 1,531,398 77.6

8/29(月) 晴れ時々曇り 28.8 10.2 2,647.7 69,899 1,257,738 1,586,091 79.3

8/30(火) 曇り一時雨 27.8 1.9 1,399.4 36,944 1,294,682 1,640,784 78.9

8/31(水) 曇り時々雨 31.1 2.8 1,643.8 43,396 1,338,079 1,695,476 78.9

℃ h 50684.8

29.7 3.94 1635.0

4.99 2110.1
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